## LANCASTER COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT CHANGE ORDER - SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT No. 3

DATE: 10/17/2019			PROJECT NO. 17-03			
			BID NO. 19-029 CONTRACT NO. C-19-0086			
CONTRACTOR: Pavers, Inc.			LOCATION: C-91 Bridge Replacement W. Raymond Rd. (Near N. 1st St.)			
GROUPS OF WORK: Group 1 - Grading			STATION: 150+30 to 157+50 and 159+90 to 168+40			
SUPPLEMENTAL TO CONTRACT FOR WORK ON PROJECT NUMBER: 17-03; Replacement of County Bridge C-91			DATE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: 02/12/19			
WE HEREBY REQUEST APPROVAL C PLANS OR CONTRACT DESCRIBED A Geogrid used for extra sub-grade stabilization schedule.	F CHANGES II	N THE PLAN				
ESTIMATED CHANGES IN C		ITEMS OF WO	ORK AT CONTRA	CT OR AGREE		S
ITEM OF WORK	UNIT	INCREASED	DECREASED	CONTRACT	AGREED UNIT	INCREASED (+) OR
Geogrid	SY	QUANTITY 4,420.00	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE \$4.10	DECREASED (-) (+) 18,122.00
		4,420.00				(+) 18,122.00
			_			
			_			
APPROVED PROJECT ENGINEER		TOT	AL NET INCRE	EASE (+) or DI	ECREASE (-)	(+) 18,122.00
LARRY LEGG, P.E.	Illy signed by L 2019.10.25 10	arry L Legg: 26:37	the Contractor and reduced quantition shown as full p	grees to comple es of work descr ayment. The ir in full effect.	te the extra and ribed herein an isurance, bond except as sp	in this agreement d additional work o d accept the prices I and items of the pecifically changed
APPROVED COUNTY ENGINEER			NAME OF CONTRACTOR			
PAMELA L. DINGMAN, P.E.			Pavers, Inc.			
HOENE			AUTHORIZED BY (SIGNATURE) PRINT: Mike Tidball			
XECUTED this day of	, 20		LANCASTER CO	OUNTY BOARD	OF COMMISS	IONERS
PPROVED AS TO FORM THISDAY			COUNTY COMMISSIONERS			
F20					20 (1)	
NCASTER COUNTY ATTORNEY	101	<del>o</del> n là				
		2				